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OFA Quarterly Breed Report
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PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

Hips I

OFAID Name

PPD-114E64M-VPI RENAISSANCE ARAMIS

PPD-115G24M-VPI RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART
PPD-116G26M-VPI TURBO DE VIAMONTE
PPD-117G33F-VPI KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD

PPD-118G28F-VPI WILD CHILD ME SHAAR HAGAI

Elbows I

OFAID Name

PPD-EL19F28-VPI WILD CHILD ME SHAAR HAGAI

Patella I

OFAID Name

PPD-PA121/26M/P-VPI TURBO DE VIAMONTE

PPD-PA122/20M/P-VPI AVERSON THE ASTRONAUT
PPD-PA123/14F/P-VPI AVERSON COVER GIRL
PPD-PA124/14M/P-VPI PALDACHS AND JBS DUKE OF EARL PPP W
PPD-PA125/14F/P-VPI PALDACHS CHANTILLY LACE PPP W
PPD-PA126/32F/P-VPI KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD

PPD-PA127/20F/P-VPI KETKA SIPPIN' ON FIRE

Second qtr 2017 I

Application Registration Sex Age
990806 HP41783503 M 64 CHIC 120282
1755521 HP48934103 M 24
1855342  HP49575601 M 26 cHiC 120837
1819468 HP48326401 F 33
1884891 HP49733202 F 28
Second qtr 2017 I
Application Registration Sex Age
1884891 HP49733202 F 28
Second qtr 2017 I
Application Registration Sex Age
1855342 HP49575601 M 26 CHIC 120637
1872978 HP50264101 M 20
1872984 HP51226902 F 14
1845608 HP50903901 M 14
1845609 HP50903902 F 14
1819468 HP48326401 F 32
1782262 HP50493801 F 20

Report date

4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/17/2017
5/22/2017

6/15/2017

Report date

6/15/2017

Report date

4/11/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
5/4/2017
5/4/2017
5/18/2017

5/23/2017
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Cardiac I Second qtr 2017 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-CA41/50F/P-VPI FAMOSA DE VIAMONTE 1709039 HP46044302 F 50 6/15/2017
ACA Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-ACA1/18F-PI KETKA'S PLAYIN' WITH FIRE 1831584 HP50493802 F 18 4/4/2017
DM I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-DM12/36F-PI PHAERERIN GRACA 1709314 HP47801904 F 36 5/11/2017
PPD-DM13/26M-PI PHAERERIN JADIR 1785491 HP49291102 M 26 cCHIC 119557 5/11/2017
PPD-DM14/24M-PI PHAERERIN LEAO 1876250 HP49895603 M 24 5/11/2017
PPD-DM15/4F-PI PALDACHS JBS DIRTYDANCING AT DUNDRUM 1879323 HP52444701 F 4 5/18/2017
PPD-DM16/4F-PI PALDACHS DANCE DANCE DANCE PPP W 1879324 HP52444702 F 4 5/18/2017
PPD-DM17/4F-PI JBS KEEP ON DANCING PPP 1879326 HP52444703 F 4 5/18/2017
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PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

7/18/2017
EYE Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EYE12/74F-VPI BROKENROAD TEQUILA SUNRISE 1580835 HP41166403 F 74 CHIC 102364 5/30/2017
PPD-EYE63/89F-VPI BROKEN ROAD CODE NAME SCARLETT 990798 HP36614702 F 89  cwHIC 105456 5/10/2017
PPD-EYE76/109M-VPI HOULA'S BORDER PATROL PW 1388697 HP30501001 M 109 CHIC 70540 5/30/2017
PPD-EYE78/26M-VPI BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M 1761519  HP49384301 M 26 cHiC  q21127 5/10/2017
PPD-EYE111/61M-VPI MIO AMOR'S TRAVELING MAN 1877904 HP4368601 M 61 5/10/2017
PPD-EYE112/33F-VPI DUNDRUM'S WHO'S YOUR DADDY? 1888569 HP48057202 F 33 6/23/2017
Legg-Calve-Perthes I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-LP48/64M-VP| RENAISSANCE ARAMIS 990806 HP41783503 M 64  cHIC 120282 4/4/2017
PPD-LP49/24M-VPI RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART 1755521 HP48934103 M 24 4/4/2017
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PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

7/18/2017
Hips I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-117G33F-VPI KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD 1819468 HP48326401 F 33 5/22/2017
PPD-115G24M-VPI RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART 1755521  HP48934103 M 24 4/3/2017
PPD-114E64M-VPI RENAISSANCE ARAMIS 990806  HP41783503 M 64 CHIC 120282 4/3/2017
PPD-116G26M-VPI TURBO DE VIAMONTE 1855342  HP49575601 M 26 CHIC 120637 41712017
PPD-118G28F-VPI WILD CHILD ME SHAAR HAGAI 1884891  HP49733202 F 28 6/15/2017
Elbows I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EL19F28-VPI WILD CHILD ME SHAAR HAGAI 1884891  HP49733202 F 28 6/15/2017
Patella I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-PA123/14F/P-VPI AVERSON COVER GIRL 1872984  HP51226902 F 14 4/18/2017
PPD-PA122/20M/P-VPI AVERSON THE ASTRONAUT 1872978  HP50264101 M 20 4/18/2017
PPD-PA127/20F/P-VPI KETKA SIPPIN' ON FIRE 1782262  HP50493801 F 20 5/23/2017
PPD-PA126/32F/P-VPI KETKA'S RED DIRT ROAD 1819468 HP48326401 F 32 5/18/2017
PPD-PA124/14M/P-VPI PALDACHS AND JBS DUKE OF EARL PPP W 1845608 HP50903901 M 14 5/4/2017
PPD-PA125/14F/P-VPI PALDACHS CHANTILLY LACE PPP W 1845609  HP50903902 F 14 5/4/2017
PPD-PA121/26M/P-VPI TURBO DE VIAMONTE 1855342  HP49575601 M 26 CHIC 120637 4/11/2017
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Cardiac I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-CA41/50F/P-VPI FAMOSA DE VIAMONTE 1709039 HP46044302 F 50 6/15/2017
ACA by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-ACA1/18F-PI KETKA'S PLAYIN' WITH FIRE 1831584  HP50493802 F 18 4/4/2017
DM I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-DM17/4F-PI JBS KEEP ON DANCING PPP 1879326  HP52444703 F 4 5/18/2017
PPD-DM16/4F-PI PALDACHS DANCE DANCE DANCE PPP W 1879324  HP52444702 F 4 5/18/2017
PPD-DM15/4F-PI PALDACHS JBS DIRTYDANCING AT DUNDRUM 1879323  HP52444701 F 4 5/18/2017
PPD-DM12/36F-PI PHAERERIN GRACA 1709314  HP47801904 F 36 5/11/2017
PPD-DM13/26M-PI PHAERERIN JADIR 1785491  HP49291102 M 26 CHIC 119557 5/11/2017
PPD-DM14/24M-PI PHAERERIN LEAO 1876250 HP49895603 M 24 5/11/2017

page 6



OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

7/18/2017
EYE by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EYE63/89F-VPI BROKEN ROAD CODE NAME SCARLETT 990798  HP36614702 F 89 «HIC 105456 5/10/2017
PPD-EYE78/26M-VPI BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M 1761519  HP49384301 M 26 CHIC 121127 5/10/2017
PPD-EYE12/74F-VPI BROKENROAD TEQUILA SUNRISE 1580835 HP41166403 F 74 ©HIC 102364 5/30/2017
PPD-EYE112/33F-VPI DUNDRUM'S WHO'S YOUR DADDY? 1888569  HP48057202 F 33 6/23/2017
PPD-EYE76/109M-VPI HOULA'S BORDER PATROL PW 1388697  HP30501001 M 109 «<HIC 70540 5/30/2017
PPD-EYE111/61M-VPI MIO AMOR'S TRAVELING MAN 1877904  HP4368601 M 61 5/10/2017
Legg-Calve-Perthes I by Registered Name I Second qtr 2017 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-LP49/24M-VPI RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART 1755521  HP48934103 M 24 4/4/2017
PPD-LP48/64M-VPI RENAISSANCE ARAMIS 990806 HP41783503 M 64 CHIC 120282 4/4/2017
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